MARKHAM SENIORS ACTIVITY CENTRE

2023 BUILDING CLOSURE DATES

DATE HOLIDAY/REASON FOR CLOSURE

Monday, February 20

Family Day

Friday, April 7"

Good Friday

Monday, April 10"

Easter Monday

Monday, May 22" Victoria Day
Saturday, July 1 Canada Day
Monday, August 7t Civic Holiday

Friday, August 25" @ 5pm to
Sunday, September 3™

Annual Building Maintenance

Monday, September 4"

Labour Day

Monday, October 9"

Thanksgiving

Friday, December 22"

CLOSES AT 5:00pm

Sunday, December 24"

Christmas Eve

Monday, December 25"

Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 26"

Boxing Day

Sunday, December 31

New Year’s Eve

Monday, January 1%, 2024

New Year’s Day




